
聖公會聖馬太小學 
2024-2025 年度 第二學段 總結性評估 

學科龍虎榜 
S.K.H. St. Matthew’s Primary School 

2024-2025  2nd Term Summative Assessment 
High Achievers Awards 

  

1A  劉家苗 梁奕琛 梁祐銘     

2A 張寧 郭禮麟 呂潤航     

3A  林靜 陳子淇 李昕欣     

4A  陳彥伊 樊恩睿 齊鈺泉     

4B  王槿萱 潘禮珩 王騰 樊恩娜    

5A 陳瑜成 關靖而 方浩凱 林子彤    

5B  葉文軒 朱涵羽 吳泳淘     

6A  陳羽軒 林憫曦 張芝櫻     

6B 熊家瑋 施正顥 王泊開 敖恩滿 朱奉恩   

備註(Remarks)： 
* 一至六年級各班於總結性評估中獲得 A 級成績(86-100 分)，最高分的 
   首三名或首三組同學便可獲獎。  

Awarded to the top 3 highest scoring students in each class within grade A 
range (86-100 marks) in the summative assessment.   

中文科 
Chinese Language 



聖公會聖馬太小學 
2024-2025 年度 第二學段 總結性評估 

學科龍虎榜 
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2024-2025  2nd Term Summative Assessment 
High Achievers Awards 

 

1A  GABBIE RJ 劉家苗 NOELLYN JERICHO   

2A AXEL 陳穎心 孫佩晴     

3A  林靜 GAVIN 吳潤發     

4A  ISABELLA 張菲恩 ARIANNA     

4B  GABRIEL 歐陽寶兒 MEGAN     

5A 梁綺華 MATTHAN 陳瑜成 SAMANTHA    

5B  孫佩儀 NIMINGSHA MEEKA SARVATAM    

6A  盧俊熹 陳紫欣 林憫曦     

6B 張美蓮 KRYZTEL STEFANY ADRIKA 施正顥   

備註(Remarks)： 
* 一至六年級各班於總結性評估中獲得 A 級成績(86-100 分)，最高分的 
   首三名或首三組同學便可獲獎。  

Awarded to the top 3 highest scoring students in each class within grade A 
range (86-100 marks) in the summative assessment.   

英文科 
English Language 



聖公會聖馬太小學 
2024-2025 年度 第二學段 總結性評估 

學科龍虎榜 
S.K.H. St. Matthew’s Primary School 

2024-2025  2nd Term Summative Assessment 
High Achievers Awards 

 

1A  梁奕琛 劉家苗 FRANCIS     

2A 陳穎心 呂潤航 趙振軒     

3A  林靜       

4A  齊鈺泉 李梓彤 陳彥伊 樊恩睿    

4B  樊恩娜 王騰 潘禮珩 王瑾萱    

5A 嚴梓銘 王隽琦 關靖而     

5B  葉文軒 陳傑鑫 曾小倚     

6A  張芝櫻 林憫曦 陳羽軒 傅均發    

6B 熊家瑋 廖俊軒 黃婉鋨 王泊開    

備註(Remarks)： 
* 一至六年級各班於總結性評估中獲得 A 級成績(86-100 分)，最高分的 
   首三名或首三組同學便可獲獎。  

Awarded to the top 3 highest scoring students in each class within grade A 
range (86-100 marks) in the summative assessment.   

數學科 
Mathematics 
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1A  劉家苗 梁奕琛 FRANCIS     

2A 陳穎心 葉宸希 趙振軒 陳彥霓    

3A  林靜 王可晴 付柏宁 李昕欣    

4A  李梓彤 樊恩睿 陳彥伊 梁恩賢    

4B  潘禮珩 樊恩娜 王瑾萱     

5A 陳瑜成       

5B  葉文軒 陳傑鑫 曾小倚     

6A  陳紫欣 傅均發 林憫曦 蔡大維    

6B 王泊開 熊家瑋 施正顥 傅楷雄    

備註(Remarks)： 
* 一至六年級各班於總結性評估中獲得 A 級成績(86-100 分)，最高分的 
   首三名或首三組同學便可獲獎。  

Awarded to the top 3 highest scoring students in each class within grade A 
range (86-100 marks) in the summative assessment. 

常識科 
General Studies 


